
Sr. No. Name of Claimant Category
Claim Amount 

(INR)
Admitted Amount 

(INR)

1 State Bank of India Secured 82,55,99,568.67 82,55,99,568.67
2 Yes Bank Secured 32,77,12,763.93 32,77,12,763.93
3 ICICI Bank Secured 25,17,79,532.01 25,17,79,532.01
4 Bajaj Finance Ltd Secured 12,10,57,505.00 12,10,57,505.00


